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DA GENNARO

Model: 3901/00
Code: 00C390100AR0
EAN: 8003705124325

Have you ever dreamed of taking an authentic Neapolitan pizza out of the oven that smells and tastes
just like the ones you find in pizzerias? Da Gennaro is the electric oven that gives you the professional
experience of making homemade pizza, allowing you to create your favorite pizza with the fragrant taste
of natural ingredients.

Thanks to the two independently controlled heating elements and a temperature control function that
reaches up to 430°C, the pizza is evenly cooked on the refractory stone (size) in just 2 minutes. The
refractory stone absorbs moisture and releases heat gradually, ensuring optimal baking. You can take your
pizza out of the oven after only two minutes using the aluminium peel.

The versatility of “Da Gennaro” goes beyond pizza. Thanks to its even heating and ability to reach high
temperatures, this oven is also ideal for baking pinsas and flatbreads with outstanding results. Whether
you desire a crispy outside and soft inside for your pinsa romana, or a high and soft focaccia, Da Gennaro
guarantees perfect baking that brings out the fragrance and texture of each dough.

Make your own yeast dough at home and enjoy the satisfaction of baking like a pro, with the convenience
of your own kitchen.
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Product specifications

Power

Ready in 2 minutes

Temperature

High-quality removable refractory stone
3 knobs

3 cooking positions

Independently controlled heating elements
Timer

Accessories

Easy and intuitive control panel
Internal light for cooking control
Double glass

Product length

Product width

Product height

Product weight

Box weight

Master weight

Master pieces

Pallet pieces

20 container pieces

40 container pieces

40H container pieces

2200W

4

up to 430°C

v

timer, temperature and heating element position

heating element on top only, bottom only and both top and
bottom

v

60 minutes
1 pizza cutter and 1 aluminum peel
v

v

v

46.00 cm
44.00 cm
29.00 cm
10.20 Kg
12.10 Kg
12.10 Kg

1

16

280

585

643
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