



DA GENNARO

Model: 3901/00

Code: 00C390100AR0 **EAN:** 8003705124325

Have you ever dreamed of taking an **authentic Neapolitan pizza** out of the oven that smells and tastes just like the ones you find in pizzerias? **Da Gennaro** is the electric oven that gives you the professional experience of making **homemade pizza**, allowing you to create your favorite pizza with the fragrant taste of natural ingredients.

Thanks to the **two independently controlled heating elements** and a temperature control function that reaches **up to 430**°C, the pizza is evenly cooked on the refractory stone (size) **in just 2 minutes**. The refractory stone absorbs moisture and releases heat gradually, ensuring optimal baking. You can take your pizza out of the oven after only two minutes using the aluminium peel.

The versatility of "Da Gennaro" goes beyond pizza. Thanks to its even heating and ability to reach high temperatures, this oven is also ideal for **baking pinsas and flatbreads** with outstanding results. Whether you desire a crispy outside and soft inside for your pinsa romana, or a high and soft focaccia, Da Gennaro guarantees perfect baking that brings out the fragrance and texture of each dough.

Make your own yeast dough at home and enjoy the satisfaction of baking like a pro, with the convenience of your own kitchen.

1/2



Product specifications	
Power	2200W
Ready in 2 minutes	✓
Temperature	up to 430°C
High-quality removable refractory stone	✓
3 knobs	timer, temperature and heating element position
3 cooking positions	heating element on top only, bottom only and both top and bottom
Independently controlled heating elements	✓
Upper heating element	1400W
Lower heating element	800W
Timer	60 minutes
Accessories	1 pizza cutter and 1 aluminum peel
Easy and intuitive control panel	✓
Internal light for cooking control	✓
Double glass	✓
Product length	46.00 cm
Product width	44.00 cm
Product height	29.00 cm
Product weight	10.20 Kg
Box weight	12.10 Kg
Master weight	12.10 Kg
Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	16
20 container pieces	280
40 container pieces	585
40H container pieces	643